Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years
Year 2021
Round No 2
Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technology, Manipur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, ST and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name Quota |Seat Type | Gender Opening | Closing
| Rank | Rank

National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 105716 195809
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Female-only (including 188427 188427
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 71025 76490
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OBC-MCL Female-only (including 65585 65585
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS 5T Gender-Neutral 3786 5868
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 5T Female-only {including 8769 10549
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OPEN Gender-Neutral 35257 46550
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OPEN Female-only (including 53534 55456
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techrology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 70m 7149
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 13104 13791
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techrology) s OBC-NCL Female-only (including 19922 19922
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 5C Gender-Neutral T463 8187
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s 5T Gender-Neutral 2619 2619
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 90159 265669
Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-anly (including 220298 273790
Technology) supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-MCL Gender-Neutral 92700 116840
Technology)
Mational Institute of Technology, Manipur Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Female-only (Including 207485 207485
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS 5C Gender-Neutral 16979 16979
Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS 5T Gender-Neutral 5884 10009
Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of H5 5T Female-only (including 13508 15865
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of os OPEN Gender-Neutral 19961 26410
Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Manipur Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of a5 OPEN Female-anly (including 30948 33299

Technology)

Supernumerary)



National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur
National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

Mational Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur
National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technalogy, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

National Institute of Technology, Manipur

Klabimmnl Lamtits ko mf Toelbomalame bsmis e

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technaology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Kb mmisnl Bnmiomneimm F4 Ve nee B asknlae of Taeboss b b

0s

Qs

as

Qs

as

as

as

as

H5
HS

Hs
Hs

HS
HS
HS

as
Qs

Qs
as
as

as
Qs

as
HS

H5

H5

HS

Qs

0s

as

s

as

as

Qs

as

as

HS

(w1

OPEN (PWD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

CPEN
COPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-MCL

5C
ST
5T

OPEN
OPEN

EWS
OBC-MNCL

OBC-NCL

sC
5C

5T
OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

CBC-NCL (PwD)

5C

sC

ST

OPEN

AREL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fernale-anly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Bl mealed fimmli add o

792

3884

5564

6552

11115

3875

4465

1378

165079

145761

103069
191303

27999
7477
11698

38191
436594

6323
11723
18330

7138
9855

2377
240706

307552

165281

17536

27263

41844

5238

9137

14853

545

5344

5955

1945

239816

AR

792

4414

5564

8878

14027

4216

4465

1738

302338

145761

1DBCE3
191303

27999
12744
12939

40060
44633

6523
11574
18330

7575
9855

2377
434950

460025

178662

24487

33425

42687

5267

10187

14853

545

5351

5955

2134

474371

eEnEs"



INGUUTIA! IISULULE WIS IIUEY,

National Institute of Technology,
National Institute of Technology,
National Institute of Technology,

National Institute of Technology,

National Institute of Technology,
National Institute of Technology,

National Institute of Technology,
o.

National Institute of Technology,

National Institute of Technology,

National Institute of Technology,

wian

Man

Man

Manipl

Man

Man
Man

Man

Man

Man

Man

()

pur

pur

iU

pur

pur

pur

pur

pur

pur

VIS i@ i

Mechanica
Mechanica
Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica
Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Mechanica

Terms and

This sits

LUEN TSI IIE 19 1S3 3, Bacisiv Wi ISui gy

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

neering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

nditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

is designed and h

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Counselling Services

RERCES

[ L]

OBC-MNCL
ST
CPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

5C

5T

w MIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA

Digital India

Uy per—

T IE-U Y LI
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (incluc
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

ETET ALY

189889
14430
41353
50158

6140

10150

2673

dIIIVL

258655

22545




