

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Year	2021	
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology, Manipur	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	105716	195809
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	188427	188427
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	71029	76490
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65585	65585
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3786	5868
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8769	10549
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35257	46550
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53534	55456
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7071	7149
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13104	13791
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19922	19922
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7463	8187
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2619	2619
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	90159	265669
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	220298	273790
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	92700	116840
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	207485	207485
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	16979	16979
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5884	10009
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13506	15865
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19961	26410
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30948	33299

National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	792	792
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3884	4414
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5564	5564
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6552	8878
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11115	14031
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3875	4216
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4465	4465
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1378	1738
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	165079	302338
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	145761	145761
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	103069	108083
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	191303	191303
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	27999	27999
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7477	12744
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11698	12939
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38191	40060
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43694	44633
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6323	6523
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11723	11974
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18330	18330
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7138	7575
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9855	9855
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2377	2377
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	240706	43495
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	307552	46002
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	169281	17866
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	17536	24487
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27263	33425
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41844	42687
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5238	5267
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9137	10187
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14853	14853
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	545	545
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5344	5351
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5955	5955
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1945	2134
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	239816	47437

15 15 05 05	OBC-NCL ST OPEN OPEN	Gender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Gender-Neutral Female-only (including Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	189889 14430 41353 50158	258655 22945 43105 53163
)S)S	OPEN OPEN	Gender-Neutral Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41353 50158	43105
os os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50158	
)5		Supernumerary)		53163
	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6530	
			0230	6597
)S	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12539	13189
)S	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18083	18083
)S	SC	Gender-Neutral	6140	7274
S	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10150	10150
)5	ST	Gender-Neutral	2673	2673
)S)S)S	os sc os sc	Supernumerary) OS SC Gender-Neutral OS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary)	Supernumerary) DS SC Gender-Neutral 6140 DS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







